
Bezirksjugendturnier B -, C -, D- & E - Jugend

Lauffen am Neckar, 05.12.2010

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

58kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marcel Oenning VfL Gemmrigheim
0:20

02
0:41

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Matthias Menold KSV Kirchheim/N.
SS 4:0

51 Fr
3:35

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  5 2

3 Marcel Flick TSV Benningen
Fr

SS 9:0

51
SS 12:1

52
 2  10  2  0  1  4  21 1
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